Premium
1.5 E-ICE VVT

HAVAL H17

| ELITE

6AMT

PRIVATE

COMPANY

PRIVATE

COMPANY

| PRIVATE

COMPANY

Net Selling Price
Number Plate

59,648.00
100.00

59,648.00
100.00

65,483.00
100.00

65,483.00
100.00

72,289.00
100.00

72,289.00
100.00

Total Net Selling Price

Registration

Road Tax (1 year)

HP Ownership Claim

Insurance Premium Inclusive 6% SST

ON THE ROAD PRICE

59,748.00

150.00

120.00

50.00
1,932.31

62,000.31

59,748.00

500.00
120.00
50.00
1,985.31

62,403.31

65,583.00

150.00
120.00
50.00
2,097.67

68,000.67

65,583.00

500.00
120.00
50.00
2,150.67

68,403.67

72,389.00

150.00
120.00
50.00
2,290.59

74,999.59

72,389.00

500.00
120.00
50.00
2,343.59

75,402.59

(Sum Insured)

Accessories :
Tyre
Steering Wheel Audio & Bluetooth & Cruise Control
Leather Steering Wheel
Luggage Carrier
Trip Computer
12V Power Outlet
Power Windows(Four Doors)
Seats
4-way Manually Adjustable Driver Seat
4-way Manually Adjustable Front Passenger Seat

6:4 Separated Foldable Rear Seats

ESP/ESC (ABS+EBD,HBA Brake Assist, HHC Hil Start Assist, TCS Draft
Control)

Height Adjustable Front Seatbelts with Pre-Tensioners
3-point Seatbelt for Centre Rear Seat
Manually Internal Anti-glare Rear View Mirror
Rear Door Child lock

Child Seat Fixing Device

Reverse Sensor

Battery Alert Sensor ( BAS )

Engine Immobiliser

Folding Remote Key (Single)

Central Locking

Remote Control Central Door Lock

Door Lock Automatic Locking Function

Front Door Locking Error-Proofing Function
Car Locating Function

Rear Mirror With Smart Tag

MP5 + Double Dins Player

Honeycomb Stylish Front Grille
Reverse Camera

Poly-Elipse Projector Headlamp
Centre Console (Arm Rest)
Stylish Leather Seat

DVR (Digital Video Recorder)
DRL (Day Running Light)

Tinted Film

HAVAL H1 UPGRADE

Android Double Din

Rim (Spider Design)

60,000

60,000

205/60 R16

.
Fabric
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With DVD
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65,000

66,000

205/60 R16

Leather

With DVD + Navigation
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73,000

Leather

73,000

205/60 R16

With DVD + Navigation

RR Head Rest (Minimize)

Fabric

Leather

Leather

NOTE :

~This Price List Supersedes all previous price list

-Accessories Package subject to change without prior notice

-Insurance Premium — Company Registration Inclusive of 6% service tax and RM50 for all driver coverage
-Prices and Specification are published without prejudice and subject to change without notice

7 YEARS WARRANTY
WITH UNLIMITED MILEAGE



