

*For illustration purpose only. Actual make and model may vary. Terms and conditions Apply.

HAVAL H1

	Con	nfort	<u> </u>	nium	ELITE	
HAVAL				CE VVT		
			6AMT			
	PRIVATE	COMPANY	PRIVATE	COMPANY	PRIVATE	COMPANY
Net Selling Price	59,648.00	59,648.00	65,483.00	65,483.00	72,289.00	72,289.00
Number Plate	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Total Net Selling Price	59,748.00	59,748.00	65,583.00	65,583.00	72,389.00	72,389.00
Registration	150.00	500.00	150.00	500.00	150.00	500.00
Road Tax (1 year)	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
HP Ownership Claim	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Insurance Premium Inclusive 6% SST	1,932.31	1,985.31	2,097.67	2,150.67	2,290.59	2,343.59
ON THE ROAD PRICE	62,000.31	62,403.31	68,000.67	68,403.67	74,999.59	75,402.59
/e/	60,000	60,000	65,000	66,000		73,000
(Sum Insured)	80,000	80,000	83,000	66,000	73,000	73,000
Accessories :						
Tyre	205/60 R16		205/60 R16		205/60 R16	
Steering Wheel Audio & Bluetooth & Cruise Control	•		•		•	
Leather Steering Wheel	•		•		•	
Luggage Carrier	•		•		•	
Trip Computer	•		•		•	
12V Power Outlet		•		•	•	•
Power Windows(Four Doors)	•		•		•	
Seats	Fabric		Leather		Leather	
4-way Manually Adjustable Driver Seat	•		•		•	
4-way Manually Adjustable Front Passenger Seat	•		•		•	
6:4 Separated Foldable Rear Seats ESP/ESC (ABS+EBD,HBA Brake Assist, HHC Hil Start Assist, TCS Draft Control)	•		•		•	
Height Adjustable Front Seatbelts with Pre-Tensioners	•		•		•	
3-point Seatbelt for Centre Rear Seat		•				,
Manually Internal Anti-glare Rear View Mirror	•				•	
Rear Door Child lock	•		•		•	
Child Seat Fixing Device	•		•		•	
Reverse Sensor	•		•		•	
Battery Alert Sensor (BAS)		x		•		•
Engine Immobiliser		•				•
Folding Remote Key (Single)	•		•		•	
Central Locking	•		•		•	
Remote Control Central Door Lock	•		•		•	
Door Lock Automatic Locking Function		•				•
Front Door Locking Error-Proofing Function		•				
Car Locating Function	•		•		•	
Rear Mirror With Smart Tag		x		•		•
MP5 + Double Dins Player	With DVD		With DVD + Navigation		With DVD + Navigation	
Honeycomb Stylish Front Grille		х		х		
Reverse Camera	x		•		•	
Poly-Elipse Projector Headlamp	x		x		•	
Centre Console (Arm Rest)		х		x		
Stylish Leather Seat		x		x		•
DVR (Digital Video Recorder)	x		x		•	
DRL (Day Running Light)	x		x		•	
Tinted Film		х		x		
HAVAL H1 UPGRADE		x		x		•
Android Double Din		•		•		
Rim (Spider Design)		x		х	•	•
RR Head Rest (Minimize)	Fabric		Leather		Leather	